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MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 3100 direct FETGI and hold.

3100

6 NM3.5 NM

LNAV MDA NA

NA

LPV DA

VNAV

LNAV/
DA

1960-1 514 (600-1)

2040-1 594 (600-1)

1960-1 514 (600-1   )

1696-1 NA

NA

CIRCLING

GP 3.00°

TCH 40

314° 

MIRL Rwy 14-32

REIL Rwys 14 and 32

WIPLY

(IAF)

ZAALE

(IAF)

MCQIN

(IF/IAF)

(6
)

MISSED APCH FIX

315°
315°

135°

3100

DEELE

DEELE

(FAF)

250 (300-1)

RW32

118.1

1.5

RW32

1.5 NM to

RNP APCH - GPS.

below -17°C or above 54°C. Circling NA to Rwys 4 and 22.
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